KZRYV, LP
0985 N 900 W
Shipshewana, IN 46565

USA

RECREATIONAL
VEHICLES

Bill To:_
PAW PAW CAMPER CITY, INC
808 MEMORIAL BLVD.
PICAYUNE, MS 39466

K_FLR 2025 Sportsmen Classic 180BH
VIN: 4EZTK181355107994

K_PKG KZ Advantage Package

K_PKG KZ Convenience Package

K_PKG N/C KZ Convenience Package

K_OPT Off Grid Package

K_INC Ashwood

FREIGHT5 Unit Freight Plant 5 Double~

LSURS5S Freight Surcharge Plant 5 Double~

\2  Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail
Price

PAW PAW CAMPER CITY, INC
808 MEMORIAL BLVD.
PICAYUNE, MS 39466

£

&P AP PP PP

19,078.20

2,153.25

668.25
(668.25)

1,248.75

1,664.00
189.00

$24,333.20

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by

dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



